## Barbara Jordan International Preschool Media Release Form

Thank you for entrusting us with care of your child. We appreciate your partnership. Please know that photos, videos, or pictorial images may be taken of your child engaging in learning activities or your child's class projects. Barbara Jordan International Preschool may use them in the following manner:

- As a demonstration project/activity in educational workshops, classes, and/or conferences
- As sample projects/activities on CDs, broadcast, or web-based videos
- As sample projects/activities in promotional advertisements
- Posted samples of students actively learning on the school's social media pages or website
- Submitted samples to fulfill grants' or program publishers' requirements

Any photos, videos, or pictorial images taken or created by Barbara Jordan International Preschool and its volunteers and agents during related to the school's instructional engagements and/or activities are the sole property of Barbara Jordan International Preschool and may be used in future publications, promotions, and advertisements of Barbara Jordan International Preschool (or any other person authorized to use such images by Barbara Jordan International Preschool) without the need of any additional permission from or consideration to the child or guardian.

My signature below states I have read and understand the Barbara Jordan International Preschool Media Release form.